
TH 3

TODD HILL RD

WALLACE 

RD SIMS 
HILL RD

MI
L L 

RD
BLOOMFIELD

LEMINGTON

LEWIS

AVERILL

CANAANLEMINGTON

CANAAN
LEMINGTON

CANAANAVERILL

LE
MING

TO
N

AV
ER

ILL

LenningtonSimms
Hill

026

10
2

102

4
8 5

4

6

1

7
4

26

20

1

102

9
3

5

6

102

102

15

21

2

4

Federal Aid Highways
Functional Class

Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate
Rural Principal Arterial
Rural Minor Arterial
Rural Major Collector
Urban Principal Arterial - Interstate
Urban Principal Arterial - Other Freeway
Urban Principal Arterial - Other
Urban Minor Arterial
Urban Collector

Interstate Highways
U.S. Routes
State Highways
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 Town Highways
Class 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways
Legal Trails
Federal Urban Area
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Map Produced by the VTrans Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1/12/2012              This map is for planning purposes.

This map shows Federal Aid Highways,
based on the following description:
23 CFR 470A Sec. 470.103 Definitions
(5) "Federal-aid highways" means highways 
on the Federal-aid highway systems and all 
other public roads not classified as local 
roads or rural minor collectors. 

Town of Lemington, ESSEX COUNTY,  NV


